
Effective 2020 03 28 through to 2021 03 26

Engineer 1 51,879 53,657 55,510 57,477 59,444

EG1 1,988.68 2,056.83 2,127.88 2,203.28 2,278.68

27.43 28.37 29.35 30.39 31.43

61,524 63,643 65,912

2,358.43 2,439.63 2,526.63

32.53 33.65 34.85

Engineer 2 65,685 67,974 70,338 72,778 75,331

EG2 2,517.93 2,605.65 2,696.28 2,789.80 2,887.68

34.73 35.94 37.19 38.48 39.83

77,960 80,645 83,444

2,988.45 3,091.40 3,198.70

41.22 42.64 44.12

Engineer 3 75,823 78,470 81,156 84,012 86,924

EG3 2,906.53 3,008.03 3,110.98 3,220.45 3,332.10

40.09 41.49 42.91 44.42 45.96

89,970 93,090 96,324

3,448.83 3,568.45 3,692.43

47.57 49.22 50.93

Engineer 4 84,485 87,397 90,461 93,601 96,873

EG4 3,238.58 3,350.23 3,467.68 3,588.03 3,713.45

44.67 46.21 47.83 49.49 51.22

100,221 103,719 107,351

3,841.78 3,975.90 4,115.10

52.99 54.84 56.76

Engineer 5 95,871 99,218 102,679 106,235 109,942

EG5 3,675.03 3,803.35 3,936.03 4,072.33 4,214.43

50.69 52.46 54.29 56.17 58.13

113,762 117,734 121,857

4,360.88 4,513.13 4,671.18

60.15 62.25 64.43

Schedule "A"

Salary Schedule

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers



Effective 2020 03 28 through to 2021 03 26

Environmental 51,879 53,657 55,510 57,477 59,444

Engineer 1 1,988.68 2,056.83 2,127.88 2,203.28 2,278.68

EE1 27.43 28.37 29.35 30.39 31.43

61,524 63,643 65,912

2,358.43 2,439.63 2,526.63

32.53 33.65 34.85

Environmental 75,823 78,470 81,156 84,012 86,924

Engineer 2 2,906.53 3,008.03 3,110.98 3,220.45 3,332.10

EE2 40.09 41.49 42.91 44.42 45.96

89,970 93,090 96,324

3,448.83 3,568.45 3,692.43

47.57 49.22 50.93

Environmental 84,485 87,397 90,461 93,601 96,873

Engineer 3 3,238.58 3,350.23 3,467.68 3,588.03 3,713.45

EE3 44.67 46.21 47.83 49.49 51.22

100,221 103,719 107,351

3,841.78 3,975.90 4,115.10

52.99 54.84 56.76

Environmental 95,871 99,218 102,679 106,235 109,942

Engineer 4 3,675.03 3,803.35 3,936.03 4,072.33 4,214.43

EE4 50.69 52.46 54.29 56.17 58.13

113,762 117,734 121,857

4,360.88 4,513.13 4,671.18

60.15 62.25 64.43

Schedule "A"

Salary Schedule

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers


